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Juniper Fire Progression:  Acreage
              Date             Daily      Total 

5/24/2016          64          64
5/25/2016      1014      1078
5/26/2016        580      1658
5/27/2016        906      2564
5/28/2016      1112      3676
5/29/2016      1548      5224
5/30/2016      1398      6622
5/31/2016      1200      7822
6/1/2016        2579    10401
6/2/2016        2281    12682
6/3/2016        2307    14989
6/4/2016        3000    17989
6/5/2016        4973    22962
6/6/2016        3098    26060
6/7/2016        2414    28504
6/8/2016        1088    29592
6/9/2016          765    30357
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